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DATA ON ACQUISITION OF BOOKS, JOURNALS AND MANUSCRIPTS IN LIBRARY

We have books in various specialties, reference books, Journals and CD ROMS. Books from

renounced publishers like Elsevier, Jaypee, CBS, Paras and books recommended by WHO are

few of our precious gems. All books are coded for easy access and identification

S.NO YEAR ACC.NO NO Of books purchased
From To
1 2003 1 568 568
2 2004 569 1249 681
3 2005 1250 2069 820
4 2006 2070 2519 450
5 2007 2520 2997 478
6 2008 2998 3497 500
7 2009 3498 3597 100
8 2010 3598 3637 40
9 2011 3638 3647 10
10 2012 3648 3657 10
11 2013 3658 3667 10
12 2014 3668 3727 60
13 2015 3728 3739 12
14 2016 3740 3793 54
15 2017 3794 3813 20
16 2018 3814 3853 40
17 2019 3854 3893 40
18 2020 3894 3914 21
19 2021 3915 3957 43
20 2022 3958 4093 136
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